28

CASTENASO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

57

2801
2802
2803
2804

GIORDANI
BERNI
BARSA
TROMBETTI

CIRCOLO RAVONE A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

5701
5702
5703
5704

FULGARO
ASTOLINO
TESTA
BELLAGAMBA

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro

Calderara di Reno - 31/12/2008

22 CALDERARA TECNOPLAST E

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

2201
2202
2203
2204

PIERLI
MANFREDINI
TONI
CASTELLI

42  ATL.FRIGNANO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

4201
4202
4203
4204

RUGGERI
LAMI
TOSETTI
ANSELMI

44  ACQUADELA C

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

48

4401
4402
4403
4404

CALORI
BIGNAMI
MORACAS
MARIOTTI

GPV TAGICAR B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

4801
4802
4803
4804

PASQUALI
GRANUZZO
FARINELLI
FRUSCIANTE

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
2.36.19
Nome Anno Tempo
ARIS 1954 0.34.46
SILVANO 1961 0.39.54
GIUSEPPE 1961 0.42.55
DAVIDE 1970 0.38.44
2.36.26
Nome Anno Tempo
CIRO 1962 0.34.34
GERARDO 1965 0.39.39
NELLO 2008 0.42.02
ALESSANDRO 1967 0.40.11
2.36.46
Nome Anno Tempo
ROMANO 1951 0.34.41
DANILO 1960 0.41.54
MICHELE 1960 0.39.54
GIORDANO 1962 0.40.17
2.39.27
Nome Anno Tempo
CARLO 1955 0.36.25
ANDREA 1974 0.39.03
ANDREA 1978 0.41.35
ALESSANDRO 1983 0.42.24
2.40.28
Nome Anno Tempo
SANDRO 1968 0.35.13
EMILIANO 1957 0.45.30
MARCO 1981 0.39.50
CRISTIAN 1976 0.39.55
2.40.36
Nome Anno Tempo
MICHELE 1972 0.37.13
ANDREA 1971 0.41.51
NATALE 1969 0.40.37
ALESSANDRO 1974 0.40.55



7 10
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4

9 58

1
2
3
4

10 53

1
2
3
4

11 51

1
2
3
4

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 2.43.48
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1001 DIACCI STEFANO 1972 0.36.35
1002 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO 1958 0.46.49
1003 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO 1958 0.42.49
1004 GELOSINI CLAUDIO 1960 0.37.35
8 25 PONTELUNGO C 2.44.20
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
2501 CORGLIANO ANTONIO 1959 0.36.33
2502 TONELLI PAOLO 1957 0.42.37
2503 GANASSI MARCO 1945 0.42.29
2504 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO 1955 0.42.41
CALDERARA TECNOPLAST D 2.45.54
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
5801 SCAFIDI LUCA 1979 0.38.15
5802 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO 1965 0.44.10
5803 FONTI MASSIMILIANO 1974 0.42.01
5804 CASARI GIULIANO 1974 0.41.28
SANRAFEL A 2.46.37
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
5301 TORTORA GIOVANNI 1962 0.34.43
5302 MASCAGNI LUCA 1979 0.39.23
5303 LAMBERTINI IURI 1972 0.53.28
5304 CERE' MASSIMO 1974 0.39.03
RYLEDORIEC ANIN 2.46.53
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
5101 SWIERCZEK ANNA 1979 0.38.20
5102 CELINSKI ROBERT 1979 0.41.27
5103 SWIERCZEK ANNA 1979 0.46.00
5104 CELINSKI ROBERT 1979 0.41.06
12 56 CASTELFRANCO 3 2.47.11
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
5601 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO 1960 0.38.33
5602 CAMPADELLI VALERIO 1977 0.44.58
5603 MORSELLI FRANCO 1944 0.41.36
5604 MILESI GIANCARLO 1956 0.42.04

1
2
3
4



13 54 DORANDO PIETRI A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 5401 DAL CERO

2 5402 PRATIZZOLI
3 5403 GABBI

4 5404 CASSANELLI

SANRAFEL B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 801 BOSCHI

2 802 NANNETTI
3 803 COCCHI

4 804 MATERIA

15 49 GPV TAGICAR A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 4901 DE ANGELI
2 4902 DONI

3 4903 ZATTONI

4 4904 TESSARO

16 27 ARCETO RE

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

14 8

1 2701 COMPANINI
2 2702 DIMATTIO

3 2703 SACCHETTA
4 2704 BRANCOLINI

17 45 ACQUADELA A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 4501 PAOLINELLI
2 4502 ROZZARIN

3 4503 BRANCHINI
4 4504 VECCHI

18 61 MADONNINA

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 6101 SPADONI

2 6102 CAPPELLI
3 6103 CAPPELLI
4 6104 ZAMBELLI

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro

Calderara di Reno - 31/12/2008

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
2.48.26
Nome Anno Tempo
MARCO 1979 0.36.59
ALBERTO 1976 0.42.28
CARLO 1963 0.45.09
ANDREA 1968 0.43.50
2.48.48
Nome Anno Tempo
GABRIELE 1957 0.38.19
ROBERTO 1954 0.42.57
MAURIZIO 1956 0.44.28
GAETANO 1946 0.43.04
2.52.22
Nome Anno Tempo
CLAUDIO 1952 0.40.49
GIOVANNI 1965 0.44.36
ALESSANDRO 1971 0.43.59
LUCA 1969 0.42.58
2.53.06
Nome Anno Tempo
ORESTE 1949 0.37.18
TULLIO 1952 0.46.31
LAZZARO 1950 0.46.14
MARCO 1962 0.43.03
2.53.46
Nome Anno Tempo
GIANLUCA 1972 0.38.24
MATTEO 1968 0.44.55
GIOVANNI 1955 0.45.21
ANDREA 1962 0.45.06
2.54.52
Nome Anno Tempo
JONES 1968 0.38.52
STEFANO 1974 0.44.50
BRUNO 1951 0.45.39
ALESSIO 1978 0.45.31



19 15 ATOMICA TRIATHLON

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 1501 CALERI

2 1502 SAMBROTTA
3 1503 MASI

4 1504 NUTI

20 40 GHINELLI A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 4001 BUSSOLARI
2 4002 MELFI

3 4003 SCANDALE
4 4004 DE BLASI

21 50 ENDAS CESENA A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 5001 LA SERRA
2 5002 ROSSI

3 5003 PIERI

4 5004 GIACOMINI

22 2 ENDAS CESENA B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 201 RAVAIOLI
2 202 FAGIOLI

3 203 FABBRI

4 204 TACCIOLI

23 9 SANRAFEL C

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 901 MORINI
2 902 CATOZZI
3 903 GIORGI
4 904 MAZZOLI

24 60 CORRERE E'BELLO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 6001 AMATI

2 6002 EMANUELE
3 6003 CELLETTI

4 6004 CIOFFI

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
Calderara di Reno - 31/12/2008

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
2.56.02
Nome Anno Tempo
CLAUDIO 1962 0.40.01
PIERO 1957 0.41.24
RICCARDO 1963 0.48.39
GIOVANNI 1959 0.45.58
2.57.35
Nome Anno Tempo
ALBERTO 1972 0.34.20
ATTILIO 1964 0.47.44
CARMINE 1972 0.47.11
ANTONIO 1966 0.48.20
2.58.26
Nome Anno Tempo
GIUSEPPE 1965 0.41.43
ROBERTO 1976 0.45.07
VITTORIO 1969 0.46.22
MARCO 1974 0.45.14
2.58.33
Nome Anno Tempo
GIANCARLO 1946 0.40.48
FRANCO 1963 0.44.25
ROBERTO 1960 0.48.10
PIETRO 1951 0.45.10
3.00.18
Nome Anno Tempo
GIOVANNI 1961 0.41.00
GIANCARLO 1951 0.46.17
CARLO 1952 0.46.48
MAURIZIO 1949 0.46.13
3.00.23
Nome Anno Tempo
FABIO 1965 0.44.10
ROMANO 1976 0.44.43
ALBERTO 1963 0.44.27
ANTONIO 1962 0.47.03



25 31

GNARRO JET MATTEI

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

3101
3102
3103
3104

GUERZONI
BABBINI
VENTURA
LORENZINI

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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26 20 CALDERARA TECNOPLAST B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

27 23

2001
2002
2003
2004

VECCHI

LA GIUSA
PANARIELLO
RAMUNNI

PONTELUNGO A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

2301
2302
2303
2304

LANDUZZI
GUIDI
COTTI
GINOSA

28 46 ACQUADELA D

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

29 18

4601
4602
4603
4604

GAMBETTI
BONFIGLIOLI
SALOMONE
SOFFRITTI

CIRCOLO RAVONE B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

1801
1802
1803
1804

D'AMATO
COSTANTINO
MUCCIO
MARCHESINI

30 47 VIGARANO A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

4701
4702
4703
4704

FRANCHI
TADDIA

TOCCHIO
VALLIERI

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
3.03.27
Nome Anno Tempo
GIUSEPPE 2008 0.44.02
MARCO 2008 0.48.15
MARCO 2008 0.44.59
PAOLO 2008 0.46.11
3.05.56
Nome Anno Tempo
IVANOE 1960 0.48.06
GIANCARLO 1968 0.44.26
ANIELLO 1969 0.48.07
ANTONIO 1953 0.45.17
3.06.03
Nome Anno Tempo
FRANCO 1946 0.41.49
ANGELO 1955 0.45.10
MARCO 1950 0.52.30
MICHEE 1949 0.46.34
3.06.04
Nome Anno Tempo
ANDREA 1964 0.36.33
GIANFRANCO 1984 0.43.09
MARIA PIA 1974 0.55.05
GLORIA 1960 0.51.17
3.07.39
Nome Anno Tempo
GIANLUCA 1965 0.45.39
XX 1961 0.49.29
PINO 1951 0.44.53
DANIELE 1948 0.47.38
3.11.16
Nome Anno Tempo
ANTONIO 1953 0.52.43
MARCO 1962 0.50.21
ALESSANDRO 1974 0.41.14
MARIA CRISRTINA 1966 0.46.58



31 52 SANTAGATESE

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

5201
5202
5203
5204

LUCA
DONDI
PATUZZ1
DE MARCHI

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro

Calderara di Reno - 31/12/2008

32 14 VALDALPONE DE MEGNI M

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

1401
1402
1403
1404

MODENESE
PRESSI
FRIZZERIN
GIOACHINI

33 29 GRANAROLO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

2901
2902
2903
2904

FONTANA
BALESTRINI
ANCARANI
SCARPANTE

34 62 CASTELFRANCO 4

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

6201
6202
6203
6204

ANDREOTTI
SETTI
PASSUTI
CAMPADELLI

35 69 FERRARA

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

6901
6902
6903
6904

GOVONI
MAISTO
BULZONI
MENEGATTI

36 59 BLIZZARD

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

5901
5902
5903
5904

RAIMONDI
BIGNAMI
CAPELLI
CAPPUCCI

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
3.13.06
Nome Anno Tempo
LUIGI 1957 0.42.26
DANIELE 1961 0.53.04
SERGIO 1959 0.51.15
PIETRO 1981 0.46.21
3.13.20
Nome Anno Tempo
MATTEO 1976 0.41.20
GIOVANNI 1962 0.49.34
ROBERTO 1963 0.52.29
ALESSANDRO 1961 0.49.57
3.13.47
Nome Anno Tempo
ANDREA 1965 0.42.26
GIANPAOLO 1959 0.50.14
NICOLA 1971 0.51.02
STEFANO 1956 0.50.05
3.15.04
Nome Anno Tempo
GIORDANO 1974 0.43.09
FABIO 1964 0.52.56
GIANLUCA 1967 0.50.05
ENRICO 1948 0.48.54
3.15.11
Nome Anno Tempo
DANIELA 1974 0.43.58
VALENTINA 1963 0.50.58
MAURA 1957 0.50.59
DANIELA 1964 0.49.16
3.15.18
Nome Anno Tempo
GIANCARLO 1958 0.40.32
MAURIZIO 1960 0.52.29
MIRKA 1975 0.53.50
FAUSTO 1975 0.48.27



37 43

1
2
3
4

38 41

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

40 5

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

42 77

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
PADOVA 3.16.52
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
4301 CORAIN LIVIO 1970 0.47.52
4302 PERUFFO ANTONELLA 1972 0.55.13
4303 BONNINI STEFANO 1970 0.49.42
4304 SELMIN ALESSANDRO 1970 0.44.05
GSD VALDALPONE 3.17.37
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
4101 GECCHELE GIORGIO 1968 0.44.32
4102 FRACCAROLI ROBERTO 1955 0.50.15
4103 MILANI LUCA 1970 0.53.38
4104 BROCCHINI DAMIANO 1970 0.49.12
39 64 GPV TAGICARF 3.18.04
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
6401 PAPARELLA MONICA 1966 0.48.43
6402 POIANI LINDA 1984 2.02.44
6403 PAPARELLA DEBORA 1967 0.22.16
6404 NALE CRISTINA 1967 0.48.53
G.S.VOLTAN MARTELLAGO 3.19.43
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
501 RIGON FABIOLA 1973 0.47.53
502 TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA 1963 0.55.02
503 FONTANA URBANO 1959 0.49.39
504 BIGARELLA ROBERTO 1957 0.47.09
41 12 DORANDO PIETRI C 3.20.26
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1201 ZANFI PATRIZIA 1986 0.42.21
1202 BONARETTI FRANCO 1942 0.53.18
1203 FAZZI UMBERTO 1948 0.57.07
1204 MEDICI MARCO 1977 0.47.40
POD.ATLETICO BOLOGNESE 3.24.27
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
701 DOVESI ROBERTO 1951 0.45.39
702 RAMPANI ORAZIO 1934 0.54.15
703  ASCARI GIULIANO 1945 0.54.45
704 TOLOMELLI PAOLO 1951 0.49.48

1
2
3
4



43

44

45

46

47

48

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA

13 DORANDO PIETRI D 3.25.54
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 1301 ANDREOLI FILIPPO 1975 0.51.53
2 1302 GOLDONI VELIO 1948 0.54.21
3 1303 CAMPIOLI PAOLO 1948 0.48.01
4 1304 RIGHI EMILIO 1945 0.51.39

30 AVIS S.LAZZARO 3.26.05
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 3002 SIMONI LEONARDO 1961 0.43.35
2 3001 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 1.02.05
3 3003 VIGNUDELLI DANIELA 1963 0.52.35
4 3004 MINGHETTI LUCIANO 1942 0.47.50

11  DORANDO PIETRI B 3.27.07
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 1101 BONARETTI FEDERICA 1978 0.51.26
2 1102 RUSTICHELLI MAURIZIO 1956 0.47.59
3 1103 MERLOTTI FRANCESCO 1946 0.53.29
4 1104 PAGNOZZA MANRICO 1956 0.54.13

21 CALDERARA TECNOPLAST C 3.27.19
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 2101 PEDERZANI GIUSEPPE 1948 0.54.35
2 2102 OLEZZI FERNANDO 1947 0.53.23
3 2103 DI MARCO ATTILIO 1954 0.49.35
4 2104 ZUCCHERI MARCO 1956 0.49.46

39 GHINELLI B 3.28.42
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 3901 BARTOLINI MATTEO 1979 0.50.34
2 3902 DOVESI LORENZO 1973 0.54.01
3 3903 LELLI LUCA 1967 0.46.33
4 3904 BARTOLINI ENRICO 1981 0.57.34

55 ATL.MIRAFIORI 3.28.45
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 5501 BURRONI DANIELA 1966 0.43.37
2 5502 PIAZZA SALVATORE 1966 0.56.59
3 5503 MAZZON GINO STEFANO 1960 0.51.04
4 5504 MICHELIN ALESSANDRA 1974 0.57.05



49

50

51

52

53

54

1

CUMIANA STILCAR

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

101
102
103
104

GARDIOL
VALLERINO
SASSO
ANGELINO

32  ACQUADELA B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

3201
3202
3203
3204

DEODARI
MARCHESINI
FRANCESCHI
BOLELLI

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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19 CALDERARA TECNOPLAST A

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

3

1901
1902
1903
1904

ALBATROS GIALLA ROMA

GIACHETTA
MINETTI
CERVELLATI
CICCHESE

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

301
302
303
304

ZUNCHEDDU
TOZZ1
SANTINI
SANTI

34 VIGARANO B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

3401
3402
3403
3404

CASTALDINI
BREGOLA
CARLETTI
BOTTAZZI

17  CASTELFRANCO 1

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1
2
3
4

1701
1702
1703
1704

MELOTTI
COCOLA
MELOTTI
RONCAGLIA

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
3.30.13
Nome Anno Tempo
PAOLA 1961 0.51.10
PAOLA 1961 0.51.34
DARIO 1961 0.59.50
REMO 1953 0.47.39
3.31.00
Nome Anno Tempo
RENZO 1946 0.53.35
FRANCO 1948 0.57.16
FABIO 1948 0.48.34
DANIELE 1958 0.51.35
3.31.56
Nome Anno Tempo
RAFFAELE 1953 0.44.42
FIORENZO 1951 0.58.17
MAURO 1958 0.51.03
SAVERIO 1953 0.57.54
3.33.15
Nome Anno Tempo
MARIA ANGELA 1959 0.52.46
XX 1957 1.00.17
CLAUDIO 1948 0.50.29
ALLEGRA 1962 0.49.43
3.33.59
Nome Anno Tempo
REMO 1942 0.52.43
DANTE 1937 0.49.30
GABRIELE 1948 0.55.56
EMANUELA 1966 0.55.50
3.34.18
Nome Anno Tempo
RENZO 1948 0.51.39
FRANCO 1966 0.58.11
RENZO 1942 0.49.32
CARLO 1947 0.54.56



55 68

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 6801 MOLISANI

2 6802 PINTI

3 6803 FIORENTINI
4 6804 TRIFOGLIO

SAGITTARIO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 601 BELLEI

2 602 BENTIVOGLI
3 603 MANTOVANI
4 604 MONDINO

57 70 CASA MODENA

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 7001 GIUSTI

2 7002 GIANAROLI

3 7003 CERFOGLI

4 7004 VENTURELLI

58 65 LIPPO

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

56 6

1 6501 SANDRI

2 6502 CARAMALLI
3 6503 CARLETTI

4 6504 TARONI

59 16 CASTELFRANCO 2

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 1601 ROMAGNOLI
2 1602 BERTONI

3 1603 PELLICIARI

4 1604 ZECCHINI

60 24 PONTELUNGO B

Frazione Pettorale Cognome

1 2401 LANDI

2 2402 BENEDETTINI
3 2403 PALLOTTI

4 2404 ZANATA

CIRCOLO RAVONE F

9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
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Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
3.37.54
Nome Anno Tempo
MARIA 1964 0.48.18
MARINELLA 1959 0.51.50
SILVANA 1975 0.58.54
MARIELLA 1955 0.58.52
3.39.40
Nome Anno Tempo
PAOLO 1933 0.58.58
ISIDE 1951 1.02.38
SILVANO 1947 0.49.43
RENATO 1960 0.48.21
3.40.26
Nome Anno Tempo
FRANCA 1950 0.50.29
DANIELA 1950 0.57.00
MIRELLA 1960 0.55.21
CARLA 1952 0.57.36
3.42.34
Nome Anno Tempo
NADIA 1982 0.48.25
ILDE 1953 0.56.51
SIMONA 1986 0.55.04
ISABELLA 1960 1.02.14
3.43.13
Nome Anno Tempo
STEFANO 1962 0.51.39
GIUSEPPE 1946 1.01.11
RENZO 1945 0.53.18
DANIELE 1958 0.57.05
3.46.03
Nome Anno Tempo
MASSIMO 1964 0.49.16
ENZO 1944 1.02.35
GERARDO 1946 0.57.31
GIANFRANCO 1940 0.56.41



9/ Maratona di San Silvestro
Calderara di Reno - 31/12/2008

Staffetta a Squadre
CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA
61 33 CITTANOVA 2 3.48.12
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 3301 MARCANTE DANIELA 1953 0.57.46
2 3302 BERTACCHINE ELEONORA 1959 0.49.42
3 3303 DINAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1951 0.57.55
4 3304 VISTOLI PAOLO 1958 1.02.49
62 66 CALDERARA TECNOPLAST F 3.49.53
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 6601 FASULO SILVIA 1958 0.47.01
2 6602 LIPPARINI PAOLA 1964 1.03.03
3 6603 WISA BARBARA 1960 0.56.51
4 6604 ZUCCHELLI CRISTINA 1963 1.02.58
63 67 VALDALPONE DE MEGNI F 3.56.12
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 6701 PRESSI GIOVANNA 1964 0.59.35
2 6702 VALDO SARA 1974 0.54.56
3 6703 FERRARIN ARIANNA 1965 1.03.45
4 6704 VACCARO MARIA TERESA 1962 0.57.56
64 4  ALBATROS BLU ROMA 4.17.36
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 401 ROSSI MARINA 1951 0.56.47
2 402 DELLE FRATTE FABIO 1953 0.57.44
3 403 GIANPIERI BEATRICE 1961 1.20.36
4 404 TOZZI1 FRANCO 1957 1.02.29
65 26 GAMBERI 4.58.39
Frazione Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
1 2601 SARZI GUIDO 1953 1.11.08
2 2602 POGGIPOLINI ALFONSO 1966 1.25.58
3 2603 DI GIULIO IVAN 1968 1.02.25
4 2604 OLEZZI FERNANDO 1947 1.19.08



